SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.)

Fee Structure of New Day Scholar Students for the Session 2020-21

Fee Head

Nsry

LKG

UKG

I

II

III

IV

v

VI

VII

VIII

IX

XI

XII

Admission Fee
(Only for New Students)

1980

1980

1980

8160

8160

8160

8160

8160

8160

8160

8160

8160

8160

9330

9330

Security (Refundable)
(Only for New Students)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Tuition Fee (One Qtr.)

3420

3465

3495

4335

4380

4410

4455

4500

4590

4650

4800

5010

5340

7335

7785

Computer Fee (One Qtr.)
(Receiving 50% of
Computer Fee)

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

Annual Charges (One Qtr.)
(Receiving 70% of Annual
Charges)

1,385

1,385

1,385

1,590

1,600

1,615

1,615

1,670

1,710

1,710

1,710

1,825

1,915

2,505

2,820

Total

7,785

7,830

7,860

15,475

15,530

15,575

15,620

15,720

15,850

15,910

16,060

16,385

16,805

20,170

20,935

AT CHOICE

I.P. Fee (One Qtr.)

2,445

2,445

NOTE:- Second Child Concession

New -1,435/-




SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.)
Fee Structure of Old Day Scholar Students for the Session 2020-21

Fee Head Nsry LKG | UKG I II III IV \"/ VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
Tuition Fee (One Qtr.) 3420 | 3465 | 3495 4335 4380 4410 4455 4500 4590 4650 4800 5010 5340 7335 7785
Computer Fee (One Qtr.) --- --- --- 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 --- ---

(Recieving 50% of
Computer Fee)

Annual Charges (One Qtr.) 1,385 | 1,385| 1,385 1,590 1,600 1,615 1,615 1,670 1,710 1,710 1,710 1,825 1,915 2,505 2,820
(Receiving 70% of Annual

Charges)

Total 4,805 | 4,850 | 4,880 | 6,315, 6,370 | 6,415| 6,460 | 6,560 | 6,690 | 6,750 6,900 7,225 | 7,645 | 9,840 | 10,605
AT CHOICE

I.P. Fee (One Qtr.) 2,445 2,445

NOTE:- Second Child Concession Old -1,295/-




