## SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) Fee Structure of New Day Scholar Students for the Session 2020-21

Fee Head	Nsry	LKG	UKG	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	ΧI	XII
Admission Fee	1980	1980	1980	8160	8160	8160	8160	8160	8160	8160	8160	8160	8160	9330	9330
(Only for New Students)															
Security (Refundable)	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
(Only for New Students)															
Tuition Fee (One Qtr.)	3420	3465	3495	4335	4380	4410	4455	4500	4590	4650	4800	5010	5340	7335	7785
Computer Fee (One Qtr.)				390	390	390	390	390	390	390	390	390	390		
(Receiving 50% of															
Computer Fee)															
Annual Charges (One Qtr.)	1,385	1,385	1,385	1,590	1,600	1,615	1,615	1,670	1,710	1,710	1,710	1,825	1,915	2,505	2,820
(Receiving 70% of Annual															
Charges)															
Total	7,785	7,830	7,860	15,475	15,530	15,575	15,620	15,720	15,850	15,910	16,060	16,385	16,805	20,170	20,935
AT 011070F															

## **AT CHOICE**

I.P. Fee (One Qtr.)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 2,445	2,445

**NOTE:- Second Child Concession** 

New -1,435/-

## SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH ACADEMY, ROPAR (PB.) Fee Structure of Old Day Scholar Students for the Session 2020-21

Fee Head	Nsry	LKG	UKG	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	ΧI	XII
Tuition Fee (One Qtr.)	3420	3465	3495	4335	4380	4410	4455	4500	4590	4650	4800	5010	5340	7335	7785
Computer Fee (One Qtr.)				390	390	390	390	390	390	390	390	390	390		
(Recieving 50% of															
Computer Fee)															
Annual Charges (One Qtr.)	1,385	1,385	1,385	1,590	1,600	1,615	1,615	1,670	1,710	1,710	1,710	1,825	1,915	2,505	2,820
(Receiving 70% of Annual															
Charges)															
Total	4,805	4,850	4,880	6,315	6,370	6,415	6,460	6,560	6,690	6,750	6,900	7,225	7,645	9,840	10,605

## **AT CHOICE**

I.P. Fee (One Qtr.)	 	 	 	 	 	 	 2,445	2,445

NOTE:- Second Child Concession Old -1,295/-